EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM U.32T2GA10 - 110mm
Leg For U.32T Puller

FACOM U.32T2GA20 - 185mm
Leg For U.32T Puller

FACOM U.32T2GA25 - 235mm
Leg For U.32T Puller

FACOM U.32T6GA15 - 150mm
Leg For U.32T Puller

FACOM U.32T6GA30 - 280mm
Leg For U.32T Puller

FACOM U.32T15GA20 - 170mm

Leg For U.32T Puller

FACOM U.32T15GA30 - 270mm

Leg For U.32T Puller

=D FARCOM

FACOM U.32TXGAX - Leg For U.32T Puller

CODE

U.32T2GA10

U.32T2GA20

U.32T2GA25

U.32T6GA15

U.32T6GA30

U.32T15GA20

U.32T15GA30

SIZE

110mm

185mm

235mm

150mm

280mm

170mm

270mm


/facom-u-32t2ga10-110mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t2ga10-110mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t2ga20-185mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t2ga20-185mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t2ga25-235mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t2ga25-235mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t6ga15-150mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t6ga15-150mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t6ga30-280mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t6ga30-280mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t15ga20-170mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t15ga20-170mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t15ga30-270mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t15ga30-270mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM U.32T15GA40 - 370mm
Leg For U.32T Puller

U.32T15GA40 370mm

FACOM U.32T15GA50 - 470mm
Leg For U.32T Puller

U.32T15GA50 470mm

DESCRIPTION

FACOM U.32TXGAX - Leg For U.32T Puller

Features
For your safety we recommend that all the legs are replaced in the event of a problem
Leg supplied per unit without leg holder
Leg holder supplied per unit


/facom-u-32t15ga40-370mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t15ga40-370mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t15ga50-470mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller
/facom-u-32t15ga50-470mm-leg-for-u-32t-puller

